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2015 Update on Calendar of Events  

For Mineola ISD Board of Trustees 

 

New events since the last District Update 

 

Monday, March 23  Re-Scheduled Regular School Board Meeting 

   MISD Board Room 

   7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, March 24  Special Called Board Meeting 

  (Prepare for follow-up interviews) 

   MISD Board Room 

   6:30 p.m. 
 

 

Thursday, March 26    Elementary School Instrument Concert 

   Multi-purpose Room 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, March 31  Special Called Board Meeting 

  (Follow-up interviews) 

   MISD Board Room 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday, April 1  Special Called Board Meeting 

  (Follow-up interviews) 

   MISD Board Room 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, April 2  Special Called Board Meeting 

  (Follow-up interviews) 

   MISD Board Room 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, April 4  Mineola Livestock Show 
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   MISD Ag. Barn 

    

 

April 7-10  Site Visit to Home District 

   Time to be determined 

 

 

Saturday, April 11  Special Called Board Meeting 

  (Vote to name finalist) 

   MISD Board Room 

   9:00 a.m. 

 

  Family Game Night (sponsored by Rotary Club) 

   Multi-purpose Room 

   6:30 - 8:30 

 

 

Saturday, April 18  Wood County Jr. Livestock Show Buyers Stew 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

 

  Junior-Senior Prom 

   Tyler Rose Garden 

   7:30 p.m. - 11:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 4  Special Called Board Meeting 

  (Vote to hire) 

   MISD Board Room 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 11  FFA Awards Banquet 

   Multi-purpose Room 

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, May 12  High School Academic Awards Assembly 

   High School Gym    

   1:30 p.m. 
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Thursday, May 14  High School Band Spring Concert 

   Multi-purpose Room 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, May 15  Science Extravaganza 

   Elementary Gym 

   8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 

  Choir Concert - Date Change 

   Multi-purpose Room 

   6:00 - 7:30 

 

 

Monday, May 18   Induction Ceremony  

   Quill & Scroll /National History Scholar Society  

   Multi-purpose Room  

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, May 19  Middle School Band Spring Concert 

   Middle School Gym 

   7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, May 21  Athletic Banquet 

   Multi-purpose Room 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, May 28  Middle School Academic Awards Ceremony 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   1:45 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 


